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Women / XG / 9 & Under
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyla Landers247
Altius

9.400 9.100 9.3508.750 36.600
1 2 6T 1 1 

1 

Anabella Solati663
Midwest

9.000 9.300 9.3008.650 36.250
5T 1 8 2T 2 

2 

Adelaide Priestaf265
Altius

9.050 8.850 8.7009.450 36.050
4 3 1 12 3T

3T

Kylie Kay376
Midwest

9.300 8.800 9.0508.900 36.050
2 4 2T 5T 3T

3T

Yara Abukhamireh210
Altius

9.100 8.450 9.1508.550 35.250
3 7 9 4 5 

5 

Madison Kruczkowski378
Midwest

8.850 8.550 9.0008.800 35.200
8 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Emilia Radziszewski664
Midwest

8.650 8.250 9.3008.900 35.100
10 10T 2T 2T 7 

7 

Kara Kuszynski380
Midwest

8.900 8.250 8.8008.750 34.700
7 10T 6T 11 8 

8 

Courtney Rozeski273
Altius

8.400 8.250 8.9008.900 34.450
13 10T 2T 9 9 

9 

Amaya Rick268
Altius

8.450 8.650 9.0508.100 34.250
12 5 11T 5T 10 

10 

Zuzanna Szczupak633
Midwest

8.500 8.300 9.0008.200 34.000
11 9 10 7T 11 

11 

Paisley Nelson643
Midwest

8.800 8.400 8.8507.900 33.950
9 8 13 10 12 

12 

Ellyana Hunt238
Altius

9.000 6.200 8.4508.100 31.750
5T 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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